
Physician AssistantPhysician Assistant

Exercise PhysiologistExercise Physiologist

Athletic TrainerAthletic Trainer

Physical TherapistPhysical Therapist

DentistDentist

Median
Salary

$112,260

$49,170

$48,440

$89,440

$159,200

Degree
Required

Master's

Bachelor's

Bachelor's

Doctoral

Doctoral

Job Outlook
2018-28

31% growth
much faster than average

10% growth
 faster than average

19% growth
much faster than average

22% growth
much faster than average

7% growth
faster than average

Exercise ScienceExercise Science
Career Possibilities


